
     
 

  URBAN POLO PIQUE WASH
   POLOWSH 
 

  

 

 

  
 

CHARACTERISTICS

Quality: 100% cotton. Weight: 200 gsm.

Adult short sleeve polo shirt. Pique fabric. Three bottons placket. Back of the collar in self
fabric. Side slits. *Each polo is Unique, the dying process is made with natural pigments so the
tones may vary.

 

  Box 50

        Pack 5

COLOURS

ALW
Azalea
Wash

DNW
Denim
Wash

AQW
Aqua wash

LMW
Lime wash

ORW
Orange
Wash

WHW
White wash
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 SIZE

EU XS S M L XL XXL 3XL

Width 53 cm
20.9"

55 cm
21.7"

57 cm
22.4"

59 cm
23.2"

61 cm
24"

63 cm
24.8"

65 cm
25.6"

Length 67 cm
26.4"

69 cm
27.2"

71 cm
28"

73 cm
28.7"

75 cm
29.5"

77 cm
30.3"

79 cm
31.1"
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